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

$1,200 / 1099ft2 - Studio Suite- Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
Central Abbotsford- close to Maclure/Gladwin 

Large bachelor suite with den and 1 full bathroom- 1099 sq ft 

$1200/month - Walking distant to transit, shopping 

- Large space to design how you like - Plenty of storage space 

- Close to schools (walking distance to Terry Fox Elementary) 

- Parking spot on driveway - Utilities included (internet, gas, hydro, water, laundry) 

- Appliances included (fridge, stove, dishwasher, washer, dryer) 

251c4d57779c3659b3a78febcbe77223@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,250 / 2br - Basement (Aldergrove) 
Large 2 bedroom basement suite, 1 bathroom with tub and shower, Insuite washer 

and dryer, Utility shareable, Street parking 

Located in Aldergrove on a nice quiet family orientated neighbourhood, close to all 

amenities, No smoking, No pets, Available for move in December 15 

be26b1a9101f34429d05407fe8252ed1@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,250 / 1br - Beautiful, bright, large, updated above 
ground suite Avail JAN 1 (Abbotsford) 
Beautiful, very large, very bright recently updated above ground 1 bedroom and full 

bathroom suite available JAN 01. Approx 1000 sq ft. Brand new carpets and newly 

painted. Updated kitchen and full bathroom. Livingroom is Extra Large and can 

accommodate an office / work area. Own entrance, gas fireplace, own in-suite 

laundry. Large backyard and nice patio. Suitable for quiet responsible individuals who 

loves gardening as there are planter boxes. Absolutely no smoking, no drugs, no loud 

music, no pets. Driveway in front for one vehicle or two smaller vehicles. Otherwise 

street parking. Close to amenities. Close to bus route. Rent $1250/ mo plus utilities. 

One year lease. Job references a must. 

mailto:251c4d57779c3659b3a78febcbe77223@hous.craigslist.org
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705e31ddf7a83618b608f5244a1069ad@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,300 / 2br - 2 Bedroom/1 Bathroom Basement 
Suite (Abbotsford) 
- 2 Bedrooms-1 Bathroom - Full Kitchen- Living Room 

- Washer and Dryer Included inside the Suite 

- Space for Parking car(s) 

- $1300 monthly rent with all utilities included (Not Wifi) 

- No Pets and No smoking inside the Unit 

Contact at 604-832-2300 for more information or for viewing 

$1,300 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Basement for Rent (Abbotsford) 
Large 2 bedroom suite in a family neighborhood close to transit and freeway. 

2 bedrooms and full size bathroom. Open floor plan with loads of natural light! Close 

to walking trails.Parking on street in front of house. washer and dryer once a week 

Non Smoking and no pets, Available 

Leave a message or call 778-241-7666, 7782412777 

$1,300 / 2br - East Abbotsford Basement suite - 2 
bedroom/1 bath 

2 Bedroom basement suite with laundry located in East Abbotsford Heat and Hot 

water included. Tenant must hook up their own internet & cable and have valid 

tenants contents & liability insurance. Strictly No Smoking/No Pets 

cc8c1680ba6b3e2d960ae824cf427b71@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,365 / 1br - 625ft2 - 1 bedroom 1 bath condo (West 

Abbotsford) 
1 bedroom, 1 bath, 1 parking 

Washer dryer included, Fireplace 

Storage locker, $200 move in fee, Walking distance to high street mall 

Paystubs, Reference, Credit check required 

No pets, No smoking 

If interested leave some information. 

where you work, 

how many people would be living in suite, how long are you planning to rent for. 

b682fda1210e3f03a3312a02294f4b5d@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:705e31ddf7a83618b608f5244a1069ad@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:cc8c1680ba6b3e2d960ae824cf427b71@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:b682fda1210e3f03a3312a02294f4b5d@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,500 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Ground Level Two bedroom 
Basenment (Aldergrove) 
Ground Level , 2 Bedroom , Big living area with shared Laundry is Available ASAP , in 

Aldergrove Area For More Information text 

604-377-2650 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 BEDROOM BASEMENT FOR RENT 
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

That you never had in life (236) 258-5200 

 

Mission: 

$1,000 / 1br - Very nice large one bedroom lower 
suite (Mission, BC) 

 
Very nice large one bedroom lower suite. Available anytime. 
- Very spacious layout and generous-sized rooms 
- Nice and bright with large windows- Gas fireplace in living room 
- Big kitchen with eating area and full-size fridge and stove 

No pets. No smoking. Rent is $1000/month, plus utilities. 

References and credit checks required.For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 

820-9000, during business hours, (Monday to Friday 9am-5pm), closed Saturdays & 

Sundays, or email: rentals@topproducersrealty.ca. 

$1,250 Studio suite with den (Mission) 
Newly renovated, cute as a button, above ground bachelor/studio suite with small 

den off Kitchen. Situated in a desirable neighbourhood, this lovely suite has a large 

living/sleeping room with a cozy gas fireplace, all wood and tile flooring, no carpet. 

Parking for up to 2 cars on driveway. Includes shared laundry, heat and hydro. 

Available January 1, possibly sooner. 

c5a9d58570493dee992cb737aa22a34c@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,300 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement on rent (mission) 
2 bedroom walkin basement suite on rent on Hood Ave Mission available from 

December 2021 all utilities included laundry once in a week. Dishwasher installed in 

kitchen. 

29d35e5bcb723b4ea7ca5fd8005d5b98@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 2br - 800ft2 - 2 bed suite central mission - beautiful 
house (mission) 
Large, backyard included, parking (778) 681-9173 

 

$1,400 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement suite for rent (Abbotsford) 
Two bedroom basement suite for rent. Basement is fully renovated, spacious and has a 

laundry. Its also close to highstreet mall, school and park. please contact at 604-902-

5596 for additional information. 

mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca
mailto:c5a9d58570493dee992cb737aa22a34c@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:29d35e5bcb723b4ea7ca5fd8005d5b98@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,400 / 2br - Beautiful brand new 2 bedroom lower suite - 
utilities included (Mission, BC) 
Beautiful brand new 2 bedroom lower suite. Available anytime. 

- Very nice finishing - High ceiling throughout 

- Large kitchen with bright open plan + stainless steel fridge & stove 

- Kitchen and bathroom granite countertops 

- Private laundry - *Note: backyard use not included 

No pets. No smoking. Rent is $1400/month, *including* hydro & gas. 

References and credit checks required. 

For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 820-9000, during business hours, 

(Monday to Friday 9am-5pm), closed Saturdays & Sundays, or email: 

rentals@topproducersrealty.ca. 
 

$1,495 / 1br - 850ft2 - 1 BR/ 1 Ba Lower Suite with separate 
laundry. Includes utilities (Mission, BC) 
This newly renovated basement suite has been redone from top to bottom. It features 1 

bedroom and 1 bathroom with a tub/shower and private front loading laundry. White 

shaker style cabinets with white quartz countertops throughout with tile backsplashes, 

Stainless steel appliances (including dishwasher), modern led lighting. Modern vinyl 

plank flooring, cozy gas fireplace. Great family home is conveniently located in 

Central Mission, just 1 block off the bus route. 

$1495 per month includes utilities. Non Smoking, Pets Ok 

 

8c042fa0a9f13f45b6cd38f3ec06087a@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,500 / 2br - Basement Suite (Mission) 
Newer home - 2 Bedroom, 1 Full Bathroom 

Fully Self Contained Basement Suite with private patio area 

Includes, In suite private Laundry, Dishwasher 

Central Air, Hydro & Water Private side entrance, Single working person or Max 2 

quiet people, References required, No Pets, No Smoking/Drugs 

 

40f39a5851973c6490a4778610a470ea@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,600 / 2br - 1200ft2 - Huge Deck, Newly Renovated 2 
bdrm & 1 Bath in Mission (Mission downtown) 
• Bright and walk out basement with huge and nice deck 

• Open concept living room and kitchen 

• Shared Laundry room • Parking available 

• Half months’ deposit and another half month’ pet deposit (if applicable) 

• The tenant is responsible for their own internet/cable 

• 1,600/month and 40% of Utilities(Gas/Hydro) 

• Criminal check and reference will be required • 1-year lease 

mailto:8c042fa0a9f13f45b6cd38f3ec06087a@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:40f39a5851973c6490a4778610a470ea@hous.craigslist.org


11 
 

• Looking for professional, quiet and respectful tenants 

• Schedule viewing will be available during the weekend 

Please send a detailed email with your name, contact information and the following: 

• How many people will be living in the house – all tenants will be on the lease 

• What do you do for living? • How many pets do you have? 

 

3650a22578123389ba830de3de08a5f0@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,800 / 2br - 1200ft2 - 2 Bed 1 Bath Apartment (Mission) 
Updated, exceptionally spacious 1200 sq. ft. suite with 2 bedrooms, occupies the 

entire main floor of a house built in 2002. Formal living room with gas fireplace, 

professionally insulated, all rooms are huge, with big windows and lots of light, new 

kitchen and appliances, laundry in the house. Upscale and quiet new neighborhood in 

walking distance from Heritage Park Middle school, next to a Children’s playground; 

close to Highway 11 and to Highway 7. 

Month to month contract, immediate availability, no smoking. Showings scheduled 

for Saturday and Sunday - Dec 4th and 5th. 

 

c03d8f057301380fb626dc1fada5ab3d@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,850 / 3br - Updated large 3 bedroom suite (Mission, BC) 
Updated large 3 bedroom suite. 

Available anytime. - Gas fireplace in living room 

- Shared laundry - Large private deck 

- Big fenced shared backyard, (very private) 

No pets. No smoking. Rent is $1850/month plus utilities. 

References and credit checks required. 

For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 820-9000, during business hours, 

(Monday to Friday 9am-5pm), closed Saturdays & Sundays, or email: 

rentals@topproducersrealty.ca. 

 

mailto:3650a22578123389ba830de3de08a5f0@hous.craigslist.org

